No. Parts No. Name Q ty ERP aL vy 7¥HES| Remarks
1 [CBD12W. 01-00 e 1] 2% S8 Steering gear assembly 1 31060201259 XIE2-0001
2 |GB/T 70.1-2008 P 7S 5 A SK R ETM6X 12 Screw M6X12 1 10908240019 XICO-0058
CBDL2W. 024-00 ZE B £550X1150 Truck frame assembly 550X1150 1 [51020111049  |XIE2-0002
5 L 550X1220 Truck frame assembly 550X1220 1 51020111050
ZE B8 4-685X1150 Truck frame assembly 685X1150 1 51020111051
CBD12W. 02A-680-00
ZE A £685X1220 Truck frame assembly 685X1220 1 |51020111052  |XIE2-0003
4 |GB/T 818-2000 + Rl LB ET-HAY M4X12 [Screw M4X12 6 [0908280059 X1C0-0317
5 |GB/T 93-1987 PRt g S B 4 Washer 4 10 ]0908370003 XICO-0074
6 [CBD12W-02 &40 Line buckle 2 [51020111053  |XIE2-0004
7 |CBD15W-18 W 26 18] Coil 1 0904170065 XIC0-0026
8 |GB/T 894.1-1986 il PP PEIAY 16 Circlip for shaft 16 4 (0908320013 X1C0-0070
9 |BFA-01 i A il Pin 2 (0906070037 XIE2-0005
10 |GB/T 893.1-1986 LA SRR PEIATY 20 Circlip for hole 20 2 0908310006 X1CO-0066
SEFTF R 4 AE550X1150 Connecting rod and rocker arm assei 1 31060201255 XIE2-0006 k=3
11 |cap12w. 0a-00 T4 B A1 A550X 1220 1 31060201256 B
TR 4685X 1150 1 |31060201257 ok
TR 2H11685X1220 1 [31060201258  |XIE2-0007 S
12 [CBD12W-03 KBl Shaft 1 0906010094 XIE2-0008
13 |DF-04 A%120x152 Pin 20x152 2 10906040005 XIE2-0009
14 |GB/T 879.1-2000 SR R Y532 Pin 5x32 4 0908500029 XICO-0085
15 |BF-05 BhiB# Reverse assisted wheel 4 0904040004 XIE2-0010
16 |CBD12W-04 P % B Cover 1 120701109 XIE2-0011
17 [GB/T 97.1-2002 SPIAE AR 4 Washer 4 6 10908350008 XICO-0071
18 |GB/T 70.1-2008 P 7S A B SRBEET MAX40  |Screw M4X40 210908240007 XICO-0116
19 |CBD12W. 03-00 A 2 A Lithium battery assembly 1 0606560 XIE2-0012 electricd
20 [cBD12W-05 R R AR Platen 1 |51020111054  [XIE2-0013
21 [GB/T 95-2002 FHE-CE 6 Washer 6 3 10908350011 XIC0-0072
22 |GB/T 93-1987 PRt B s H B 6 Washer 6 4 0908370007 X1C0-0076
23 |GB/T 70.1-2008 PN AR IR RE SR IZ4T M6X16  [Screw M6X16 2 0908240022 XIE2-0014
24 [KLS4815GN TR TC 4 ) Controller 1 |0604493 XIE2-0015 electricd
25 [GB/T 818-2000 + Rl SR BET-HTY M4X25 [Screw M4X25 2 0908280034 X1C0-0178
26 |CBD12W. 13-02 SHEEZ A Terminal 1 [0599461 XIE2-0016 electric
27 [GB/T 889. 1-2000 LRLAE S B IR /S B R U8RI Lock nut M6 210908010006 XICO-0050
28 |WEC-05 INE small wheel 2 0904040016 XICO-0152 fefa
29 |GB/T 5782-2000 7N SR IEEMBX55 hexagon screwM6X55 2 10908420332 XICO-0079




CBD12W. 01-00 Steering gear assembly

W3S 46
L

No. Parts No. Name Q ty ERP Iy SWRES Remarks
1 [cBDI2W. 01.01-00 | Tk Handle assembly 1 [31060201080  |XIE2-0017
2 |wa-01 —ALH4h20X100 Shaft 20X100 1 [0906990042 XIE2-0018
3 |GB/T 879.1-2000 |3tk [FIH:H15x32 Pin 5x32 2 10908500029 X1CO-0085
4 |cBD12W.01.02-00 |hfirift 0il cylinder assembly 1 31030401230  [XIE2-0019
5 |GB/T 818-2000 R LT —HAY MAX10 |Screw M4X10 4 |0908280071 XICO-0179
6 |CBDI2W. 01-01 el S Cover 1 120701106 XIE2-0020
7 |CBD12W.01-02 LR Motor housing 1 120701107 XIE2-0021
8 |GB/T 818-2000 Al R4 -HAIM5X10 | Screw M5X10 2 0908280013 XIE2-0022
9 |700M-12 BHRIEHM12X1. 5 Screw M12X1.5 1 [061309066 X1C0-0140
10 [JB/T982-77 M2 Washer 12 2 10902010005 X1C0-0148
11 [cBpi2w. 01-03 i A FIETa pIpe TN 1 Jo61311037 XIE2-0023
12 [GB/T 5783-2000 |/ ffikig#EM6X20 Screw M6X20 2 0908420268 XIE2-0024
13 [GB/T 93-1987 bR A 6 Washer 6 2 0908370007 XICO-0076
14 [720B-04 BRAEREGL/4" -19 Screw G1/4” -19 2 061309065 XICO-0139
15 [JB/1982-77 G HEGL/4 Washer G1/4 5 10902010020 XIE2-0025
16 |CBDI2W. 01. 06-00 [ HIHLEE Pump 10602331 XIE2-0026 to electrical system
17 |CBD12W. 01-04 FHPEAR Mud guard 1 [120701108 XIE2-0027
18 | DM250BLD600-48RY 1| JE Rl HLHL Motor 1 0603608 XIE2-0028 to electrical system
19 |CBDI2W. 01. 04-00 [ S 43 2 i Support base assembly 1 [51020111056  |XIE2-0029
20 [cBD12W. 01-05 A3y Right support 1 51020111060  [XIE2-0030
21 |GB/T 5783-2000 [N kigHe— 4840 M8X20 [Screw M8X20 2 0908420029 XIE2-0031
22 [GB/T 93-1987 b R s A 8 Washer 8 10 (0908370011 XICO-0184
23 |CBDI2W. 01-06 JES A Left support 1 51020111055  |XIE2-0032
24 |GB/T 810-1988 NEIEEE ME0X2 Round nut M60X2 1 [0908070023 XIE2-0033
25 |GB/T 858-1988 [ RE 1B 2 60 Washer 60 1 [0908390013 XIE2-0034
26 [CBD12W. 01-07 s 24 24 Washer 1 [31050216061  |XIE2-0035
27 [6B/T 301-1995 HEA Bk R51113 Bearing 51113 1 [0907030003 XIE2-0036
28 [6B/T 276-1994 TR BRI K6013-2RS Bearing 6013-2RS 1 0907020003 XIE2-0037
29 |CBDI2W.01-08 HH TR pIeTeTy 1 [061311036 XIE2-0038
30 [cBD12W.01-18 1] g e Sk Joint 1 31050216072 |XIE2-0039
31 [JB/1982-77 YA 14 jasher 14 20902010006 XICO-0149
32 |SGAMX. 2-08 B Screw 1 [061309130 XIE2-0040
33 |CBD12W. 01-09 ]l 8 18] AT Screw 1 [0909160091 XIE2-0041
34 [cBD12W. 01.07-00 |z 2% Brake 1 060706132 XIE2-0042 to electrical system
35 |CBD12W. 01-10 il B 2% S 4 Brake support 1 31050216062  [XIE2-0043
36 |GB/T 70.1-2008 [P NHIBAHESLEZEIMBX40  [Screw M8X40 2 |0908240052 XIE2-0044
37 [GB/T 70.2-2008 | P9/NA P Sk B24TMBX30  |Screw MBX30 4 |0908520018 XIE2-0045
38 |CBDI2W. 01-11 SR ML s B Fixed plate 2 [51020111058  |XIE2-0046
39 |CBDI2W. 01-12 S Base 1 31050216063  |XIE2-0047
40 |GB/T 70.1-2008 [P/ [P H: Sk R4 M4X12 Screw M4X12 2 0908240243 X1C0-0268
41 |GB/T 93-1987 A R S 4 Washer 4 2 0908370003 XICO-0074
42 [cBD12W. 01-14 EEE Check block 1 [51020111057  |XIE2-0048
43 [GB/T 93-1987 bR RS A 3 Washer 3 2 0908370002 X1C0-0073
44 [6B/T 818-2000 TR BT -IRM3X25 |Screw M3X25 2 |0908280035 XIE2-0049
45 [Xv-155-1C25 WENITR Microswitch 1060901001 XICO-0323 to electrical system
46 [cBD12W.01-15 BT RIEAR Platen 1 51020111061 XIE2-0051
47 [GB/T 1096-2003 | ¥l AL-F4-A%Y 8X7X14 Flat key 8X7X14 1 0908460082 XIE2-0052
48 |CBD12W. 01-16 WEE Anti-vibration sleeve [ 1 31050216073 XIE2-0053
49 |CBD10A3B-12 N Wheel 2 0905020152 X1C0-0030
50 |GB/T276-94 R IRGH7K61902-2RS Bearing 61902-2RS 6 0907030027 X1CO-0307
51 [GB/T894.1-1986 |l ffitEsiE 15 Circlip for shaft 15 4 0908320012 X1CO-0069
52 [cBD10A-08 S Wheel shaft 2 |0906190002 XICO-0039
53 [CBD10A3B-07 Tl EE AR Universal wheel carriage 2 31050217001 XICO-0097
54 |SF-1.2815 SHE Bush 2 10907040142 XICO-0048
55 |GB/T301-1995 S ERhR51102 Bearing 51102 2 0907030020 XICO-0043
56 [CBD15W. 8-01 HE5X27X40 Spring 5X27X40 2 0906130028 XIC0-0038
57 [GB/T 893.2-1986 |fLAIsfitESIRIBAY 28 Circlip for hole 28 2 0908310058 XICO-0325
58 |GB/T 889.1-2000 | (1E & it/ i U 8] Nut M10 2 0908010009 XICO-0051
59 [cBp12w. 01-17 Btk Wiring block 1 0904170093 XIE2-0055 to electrical system
60 [GB/T 70.2-2008 | P9/ T [l Sk BRETMAX3E Screw M4X35 2 10908520026 XIE2-0056
61 [cBp12W.01-19 WEE— Anti-vibration sleeve II 1 31050216074  [XIE2-0057
62 [CBD12W. 01-20 ] 3 245 [ E WRET — Screw 1 909160099 XIE2-0058
63 |GB/T 70.3-2008 [ NAITLSIRET M6X12 Screw M6X12 5 0908510008 XICO-0122
64 [CBDI2W.01.03-02 |z Brake disc 1 0909990089 XIE2-0059




CBD12W.01.01-00 Handle assembly

nnun

9

No. Parts No. ERP aALy/BRES Remarks

1 |DF.2-04 75440 12X60 Pin 12X60 1 |0906040002 XICO-0304

2 [SF-1.1220 aNE Bush 1 |0907040011 XIE2-0060

3 |CN2-13 £ Pinch roller 1 0909120016 X1C0-0314

4 |SF-IF 20165 HORE Bush 2 [0907040159 XIE2-0061

5 |GB/T 879.1-2000 T EFEH4X20 Pin 3X20 1 |0908500012 XICO-0312

6 |GB/T 819.1-2000 + T SLIRET M3X6 Screw M3X6 4 |0908270018 XICO-0311

7 |CBD10A3B.1.2.3-00 =R Cover plate 1 |51020204010  [XICO-0315

8 |CBD12W.01.01.02.01-00 FiEaR Handle bar 1 |1133740005 XIE2-0062

9 |GB/T 889.1-2000 1R BRI A DIRIEEMS Nut M5 1 |0908010004 XICO-0049

10 |GB/T 6170-2000 1RAABEE M5 Nut M5 1 |0908030011 XIE2-0063

11 |CBD12W.01.01.02.02-00 HIAFRH Pull rod assembly 1 0909180061 XIE2-0064

12 |GB/T879.1-2000 SPEEHAX25 Pin 4X25 1 0908500014 XIE2-0065

13 |GB/T 879.1-2000 SRS 6X40 Pin 6X40 1 |0908500042 XICO-0313

14 |CBD10A3B.1.2-01 BF Knob 1 |0904170064 XICO-0303

15 |CBD12w.01.01-DQ 20958848V Buzzer 48V 1 060810003 XIE2-0066 refer to electrical system
16 |GB/T 819.1-2000 + T SLIRETM3X 12 Screw M3X12 2 10908270019 XIE2-0067

17 |GB/T 70.1-2000 A7 £ B 4 SLIR4ET M4xs Screw M4X8 4 0908240002 XICO-0055

18 |GB/T 889.1-2000 (RIELBHRAANAYZIED MA [Nut M4 1 |0908010002 XICO-0308

19 |RYTL-06 YR Hom button 1 |0904990061 XICO-0111

20 |CBD12W.01.01.01-02 IR Lift button 1 |0904170085 XIE2-0068

21 |RYTL-07 WEHFFXHEF Microswitch insert 2 (0904990063 XICO-0113

22 |CBD12W.01.03-DQ WEFX Microswitch 2 |52010100192  |XIE2-0069 refer to electrical system
23 |GB/T 845-1985 + P48 3 3L B MR ET M3X8 Screw M3X8 2 |0908290022 XIE2-0070

24 |RYTL-09 R E Spring 2 [0903990103 XICO-0109

25 |CBD10A3B.1.1-01 i Upper cover 1 |0904170095 XIE2-0071 RE

26 |RYTL-04 3431 Rotary button 1 gggjgzg?g?/ i:gg_giig left/right

27 |ZXQ.01.01-12A HANE Bush 2 |061411009 XICO-0107

28 |GB/T 93-1987 AR A 4 Spring 4 2 [0908370003 XICO-0074

29 |Acc-11 InESS Accelerator 1 060704251 XIE2-0072 refer to electrical system
30 |RYTL-08 FERE Spring 2 |0903990102 XICO-0108

31 |ZXQ.01.01-13A XERE Support sleeve 2 |061411006 XICO-0106

32 |RYTL-01 FIEFX Brake switch 1 10904990064 X1C0-0114

33 |GB862.1-87 SNEBERE 3 Washer 3 2 0908380005 XICO-0120

34 |GB/T 818-2000 +F R SLIRETHRIM3X 12 Screw M3X12 2 |0908280065 XICO-0118

35 |CBD12W.01.01.01-01 T= Lower cover 1 |1501010004 XIE2-0073 R

36 |GB/T 70.1-2000 A7 B A SLIRETMAX40 (B ) Screw M4X40 (black) 2 |0908240007 XICO-0116

37 |GB/T 845-1985 PR B RURE] ST2.9X9.5 Screw ST2.9X9.5 2 [0908290015 XIE2-0074

38 | XILIN-DL48 BEIERT Power indicator lamp 1 060701537 XIE2-0075 refer to electrical system
39 |CBD12W.01.02-DQ =z Electric switch 1 5205010003 XICO-0327 refer to electrical system
40 |CBD12W.01.01.01.01-01 BHiE Switvh cover 1 120701110 XIE2-0077

41 |GB/T 70.1-2000 R EHE SLIRETMAX65 (BE) Screw M4X65 (black) 2 0908240310 XIE2-0078

42 |GB/T 70.1-2000 A7 B SLIRETMAX55 (B B) Screw M4X55(black) | 2 [0908240308 XIE2-0079




CBD12W. 01. 02-00 0il cylinder assembly

o
——B

c 8

21

26
2
2

24

B3

3
&
5 & 7T B9 N 213 151%
No. Parts No. Name Q'ty ERP aLy/ida®™| Remarks
1 |CBD12W.01.02-10 SAER Outer sleeve 1 |31050216064  [XIE2-0080
2 |CBD12W.01.02-08 P Spring core 1 |31050216065 |XIE2-0081
3 |CBD12W.01.02-07 P Spring 1 0903160039 XIE2-0082
4 |CBD12W.01.02-09 HEE Spring sleeve 1 |31050216066 |XIE2-0083
5 |GB/T70.1-2000 P75 A A Sk 84T MBX45 Screw M8X45| 1 |0908240053 XIE2-0084
6 |WA.2-07 E i Shaft 1 |0906020011 XIE2-0085
7 |WA.2-06 FLFFAR Lever plate 1 1120620001 XIE2-0086
8 |GB/T73-85 FEAET- i 55 52 BRETMB X 25 Screw M6X25 1 0908170014 X1C0-0310
9 |GB/T6170-2000 1R\ i8R M6 Nut M6 1 0908030034 XICO-0309
10 |CBD12W.01.02.01-00 |JEpR4if: Base 1 |31050216067 |XIE2-0087
11 |GB/T308-77 RS Steel ball 5 1 0907010010 XICO-0305
12 |CN.2-26 B Ball seat 1 |0901100008 XICO-0295
13 |CBD12W.01.02-03 27 4 R Spring 1 |0903160038 XIE2-0088
14 |CN.2-28 A EIZETM10X1 Screw M10X1 1 [0901120001 XIC0-0297
15 |JB/T982-77 A HE10 Washer 10 2 /0902010004 X1CO-0020
16 |CN.2-17 IZFEM10X1 Screw M10X1 2 [0901120033 XICO-0018
17 |GB/T3452.1-82 O [El8X2.65 O-ring 8X2.65| 1 |0902050013 XIC0-0300
18 |WEC.1-02 fL Sagin Striker pin sea] 1 0901100022 X1C0-0296
19 |JB/T982-77 44528120 Washer 20 2 [0902010009 XIC0-0298
20 |GB/3452.1-82 OJE#6.9X1.8 O-ring 6.9X1.8 1 |0902050007 XIC0-0299
21 |AF.2-7 ekl Striker pin 1 |0901090002 XICO-0294
22 |sYyBC.2-06 FH1.2X9.5X22 Spring 1.2X9.4 1 [0903020001 XIC0-0301
23 |CBD12W.01.02-02 ThiE Hood 1 |0870010074 XIE2-0089
24 |BST5806 ST Guide tape 2 [31060501026  |XIE2-0090
25 |GBI/T 3452.1-2005 O, #4118 40X3.55 O-sealring 40] 1 |0902050077 XIE2-0091
26 |DHS40 ENE Dust ring 1 0902040025 XIE2-0092
27 |CBD12W.01.02-01 5 AT Piston rod 1 0901170145 XIE2-0093
28 |GB/T308-77 HER3/4" (19.05) Steelball 3/4”| 1 [0907010026 XICO-0306
29 |CBD12W.01.02-05 FEAR Platen 1 [31050216069  [XIE2-0094
30 |UHS40 peEae] Seal ring 1 [0902030034 XIE2-0095
31 |CBD12W.01.02-06 P T 15 Cylinder 1 [31050216070  [XIE2-0096
32 |GB/T 3452.1-2005 OJLZ £} 46.2X2.65 O-sealring 46] 1 |0902050183 XIE2-0097
33 [sYBC.2-08 RS Valve body 1 |0901070004 XIE2-0098
34 [SYBC.2-07 7 Valve core 1 0901080002 XICO-0293
35 |AF.2-9 Es T Spring 1 0903060012 XICO-0302
36 |CBD12W.01.02-04 24T Screw 1 |31050216071  [XIE2-0099




CBD12W. 04-00 Connecting rod and rocker arm assembly

5
14
No. Parts No. Name Qty ERP Iy /PRES Remarks

. CBD12W. 04. 01-00 PR 414550 Rocker arm assembly 550 1 51020111062  |XIE2-0100
CBD12W. 04. 01-680-00 | 4% 4114680 Rocker arm assembly 680 1 51020111063  [XIE2-0101
2 |GB/T894. 1-1986 Bl R I 16 Circlip for shaft 16 2 0908320013 XICO-0070
3 |SF-1.1615 HAE Bush 4 0907040015 XICO-0045
4 |SYBC-05 A%h16X48 Pin 16X48 2 0906060005 X1C0-0033
5 |SF-1.2020 ik Bush 2 0907040031 XICO-0326
6 |capizw. 04, 02-00 EMFHAE1150 Connecting rod assembly 1 2 1101740110 XIE2-0103
EMFHAE1220 Connecting rod assembly 1 2 1101740111 XIE2-0104
7 |GB/T 6173-2000 7N F IR BE-2H AM22X1. 5 [Nut M22X1. 5 2 908050014 XIE2-0105
8 |BF12.3-02 T B2k Joint 2 1136050004 XICO-0087
9 |SYBC. 5-06 HFLAiHh16X85 Pin 16X85 1 0906060006 XIE2-0106
10 [SF-1. 1620 G E Bush 4 0907040018 XICO-0046
11 |AF.7-03 AR Wheel carriage 2 1106050025 XIE2-0107
12 |GB/T1879. 1-2000 FAPERFER 5X28 Pin 5X28 2 0908500027 XIC0-0316
13 [SF-1. 2025 GHE Bush 4 0907040026 XICO-0283
14 |AF. 7-02 A FLA 4 Pin 2 0906070002 X1C0-0283

15 |GB/T879. 1-2000 SRS 5X32 Pin 5X32 4 10908500029 XICO-0085 gl fork whed
16 |GB/T276-1994 IRVE R 7K6204-2RS Bearing 6204-2RS 4 0907020005 X1C0-0040
17 |CBD15WE. 4-01 HASPUS RS (80X93) Fork wheel (80X93) 2 0905020202 XICO-0032
18 [SYBC. 5-09 h20X95 Shaft 20X95 4 0906060008 XICO-0034
19 |GB/T879. 1-2000 FRPEBIAERY 5X32 Pin 5X32 8 0908500029 X1C0-0085

20 [AF.7-01B XA (W) 80x70 Fork wheel (double) 80x70 4 0905020008 X1CO-0028 uble fork whed
21 |GB/T276-1994 R ER 7K 6204-RS Bearing 6204-RS 8 0907020005 XICO-0040
22 |AF. 7-04 BRI Support plate 4 1122050003 XICO-0086




CBD12W Electrical system

No. Parts No. Name Q ty ERP Ly 7#HEES| Remarks
1 |CBD12W. 03-00 AR ZE A Lithium battary module 1 (0606560 XIE2-0012
2 |KLS4815GN T R4 1) 2 Controller 1 0604493 XIE2-0015
3 |CBD12W. 13-02 FUHERE 2R Five-line socket 1 0599461 XIE2-0016
4 |CBDI12W. 13.01-02 VR 3 1E B 2k Positive pole of hydraulic station 1 15207010293 XIE2-0108
5 |CBD12W. 01.06-00 TR 57 S Hydraulic pump assembly 1 10602331 XIE2-0026
6 [Xv-155-1C25 [EGIRIPS Microswitch 1060901001 XIE2-0050
7 |XILIN-ACCI1 JJlIPE ] Accelerator 1 [060704251 XIE2-0072
8 [CBD12W. 01. 01-DQ I8 348V Buzzer 48V 1 |060810003 XIE2-0066
9 |CBD12W. 01. 02-DQ BT R Key switch 1 (5205010003 X1C0-0104
10 |XILIN-DL48 AR FR N AT Power indicator light 1 060701537 XIE2-0075
11 |cBD12W.01-17 LI & Motor terminal box 1 [904170093 XIE2-0055
12 |DM250BLD600-48RY1 | JGAI HLAL Brushless motor 1 0603608 XIE2-0028
13 |CBD12W. 01. 07-00 il 34 Brake 1 060706132 XIE2-0042
14 |CBD12W. 13.01-01 &R Wiring harness 1 [5202010027 XIE2-0109




& E

s K Eg s ERP avy/BEES
1 BF-05 B4 Reverse assisted wheel 0904040004 XIE2-0010
2 CBD12W. 03-00 A 2R Lithium battery assembly 0606560 XIE2-0012
3 KLS4815GN TR TG R4 1) 2 Controller 0604493 XIE2-0015
4 CBD12W. 13-02 SHERL R Terminal 0599461 XIE2-0016
5 WEC-05 INEE small wheel 0904040016 XICO-0152
6 CBD12W. 01. 02-00 bl rRZER S 0il cylinder assembly 31030401230 XIE2-0019
7 CBD12W. 01-01 Bl Cover 120701106 XIE2-0020
8 CBD12W. 01-02 LT Motor housing 120701107 XIE2-0021
9 CBD12W. 01. 06-00 AL Pump 0602331 XIE2-0026
10 CBD12W. 01-04 EENEYT Mud guard 120701108 XIE2-0027
11 DM250BLD600-48RY 1 TCH HEATL Motor 0603608 XIE2-0028
12 GB/T 301-1995 HE S EREAK51113 Bearing 51113 0907030003 XIE2-0036
13 GB/T 276-1994 R ER N 6013-2RS Bearing 6013-2RS 0907020003 XIE2-0037
14 CBD12W. 01. 07-00 il 5h 2% Brake 060706132 XIE2-0042
15 XV-155-1C25 BT % Microswitch 060901001 XIE2-0050
16 CBD12W. 01-16 REE Anti-vibration sleeve I 31050216073 XIE2-0053
17 CBD10A3B-12 N Wheel 0905020152 X1C0-0030
18 GB/T276-94 IRV ER % 61902-2RS Bearing 61902-2RS 0907030027 XICO-0307
19 GB/T301-1995 eI ER S 51102 Bearing 51102 0907030020 XICO-0043
20 CBD12W. 01-17 Lk Wiring block 0904170093 XIE2-0055
21 CBD12W. 01-19 IRERE Anti-vibration sleeve 11 31050216074 XIE2-0057
22 CBD12W. 01. 03-02 bR Brake disc 0909990089 XIE2-0059
23 CBD12W.01.01-DQ $20528548V Buzzer 48V 060810003 XIE2-0066
24 CBD12W.01.03-DQ WMEhFFX Microswitch 52010100192 XIE2-0069
25 CBD10A3B.1.1-01 & Upper cover 0904170095 XIE2-0071
26 RYTL-04 £33zl Rotary button 0904990062/ 0904990161 |X]CO-0112/XICO-0115
27 ACC-11 fniRER Accelerator 060704251 XIE2-0072
28 RYTL-01 FIEF X Brake switch 0904990064 XICO-0114
29 CBD12W.01.01.01-01 T= Lower cover 1501010004 XIE2-0073
30 XILIN-DL48 EBEIERLT Power indicator lamp 060701537 XIE2-0075
31 CBD12W.01.02-DQ BB Electric switch 5205010003 XICO-0327
32 CBD12W.01.01.01.01-01  |EB%iiE Switvh cover 120701110 XIE2-0077
33 GB/T3452.1-82 OJ¥[l8X2.65 O-ring 8X2.65 0902050013 X1CO-0300
34 GB/3452.1-82 OJ¥#6.9X1.8 O-ring 6.9X1.8 0902050007 X1C0-0299
35 BST5806 A Guide tape 31060501026 XIE2-0090
36 GB/T 3452.1-2005 OJf %l 40X3.55 O-seal ring 40X3.55 0902050077 XIE2-0091
37 DHS40 724 Bl Dust ring 0902040025 XIE2-0092
38 UHS40 # Seal ring 0902030034 XIE2-0095
39 GBI/T 3452.1-2005 O % £I/ 46.2X2.65 |O-seal ring 46.2X2.65 0902050183 XIE2-0097
40 AF. 7-03 by Wheel carriage 1106050025 XIE2-0107
41 GB/T276-1994 RV ER K 6204-2RS Bearing 6204-2RS 0907020005 X1CO-0040
42 CBD15WE. 4-01 HAUSPUSCES (80X93) Fork wheel (80X93) 0905020202 X1CO-0032
43 AF. 7-01B XAt () 80x70 Fork wheel (double) 80x70 0905020008 X1C0-0028
44 AF. 7-04 KHR Support plate 1122050003 XICO-0086




	０１
	０２
	０３
	０４
	０５
	０６
	０７

